AVIATORS YOUTH BASKETBALL LEAGUE - Spring 2019

5th / 6th Grade
Hoosiers

Dynamite

Legacy (6th)
Madison

Legacy (5th)

Flying Tigers - House
Sonics - House
AirRaiders - House
Wildcats - Sal

W N WN R

Sun 4/7/19
Blue Red
4:00 5/6 FA
5:00 7/8 FA
XXXXX

Sun 4/14/19

Blue Red
5:40 1v5 7v8
6:30 3v4 2v9
7:20 10v14 12v 15
8:10 11v13 19v22

Sun 4/21/19
Blue Red
EASTER

No Games

No Games

Sun 4/28/19

Blue Red
5:40 XXXXXXXX  XXXXXXXX
6:30 15v17 5v1
7:20 13v14 3v9
8:10 6v7 10v 18

Sun 5/5/19

Blue Red
5:40 5v8 7v9
6:30 3v4 20v 22

7th / 8th Grade

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Buckeyes

Gray Knights

Grizzlies
Wildcats
Mayfield
Falcons - House

Eagles - House

TomCats - House

Legacy - (3)

Mon 4/8/ Red

Blue

No Games

No Games

Mon 4/15/19

Blue Red
5:40 1vb6 16v17
6:30 22v23 2v3
7:20 19v20 7v5

Mon 4/22/19

Blue Red
5:40 Easter Week
6:30 No games
7:20

Mon 4/29/19

Blue Red
5:40 XXXXXXXX  XXXXXXKX
6:30 4v6 12v 16
7:20 20v21 2v8
8:10 19v21 11v15

Mon 5/6/19

Blue Red
5:40 22v23 16v17
6:30 21v23 1v2

High School 9-12
19. Buckeyes22

20. Team Ebeling
21. Yanose

22. AirStrike

23. StrikeForce

Wed 4/10/19

Blue Red
5:40 House House
6:30 22v21 House
7:20 20v23 House

Wed 4/17/19

Blue Red
5:40 6v8 15v 16
6:30 4v9 12v 17
7:20 10v13 11v14

Wed 4/23/19

Blue Red
5:40 Easter week
6:30 No Games
7:20

Wed 5/1/19
Blue Red
No Games

No Games

No Games

No Games

Wed 5/8/19

Blue Red
5:40 XXXXXXXX XXX
6:30 2v6 3v7



7:20 13v 18

5:40 12 v 15
6:30 10v 18
7:20 1v6 4v8

19v 23

Sun 5/12/19
Blue Red
Mother's Day
No Games

No Games

No Games

Sun 5/19/19

Blue Red
13v17
11v 16

7:20

5:40
6:30
7:20

5:40
6:30
7:20

19v20 11v12
Mon 5/13/19
Blue Red
20v23 1v8
21v22 11v14
21v19 10v13

Mon 5/20/19

Blue Red
20v21 1v9
19v23 5v7
19v22 14v15

7:20

5:40
6:30
7:20

5:40
6:30
7:20

10v14 4v9
Wed 5/15/19
Blue Red
12v17 15v 16
2v3 5v9
4v7 6v3

Wed 5/22/19

Blue Red
12 v 17 11v 10
14v18 2v8

13v16 3v5



